GLIWICE

— Liga Szkét i Klubéw Slaskich 2008

Gliwice, 9.11.2018 - 17.5.2019
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Punktacja Klubowa

Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 11 lat
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29.
30.
31.

. SIKRET Gliwice

. UKS Salmo Zory

. CSiR MOS Dagbrowa Gornicza

. UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slas
. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory
. UKS Huragan Sosnowiec

. UKP Ruda Slaska

. UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski
. KS Gérnik Radlin

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

UKS DRAGON Bedzin
MKS Patac Katowice

KS Pigtka Chorzow

Nowy KP Bielsko-Biata
MOSM Tychy

UKS ORKA Czestochowa
KS Goérnik Sosnowiec
UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze"
MKS-SMS Victoria Racibérz
MUKS Gilus Gilowice

KS Victoria Zawiercie

UKS Na Fali Bytom

UKS Victoria Kozy

MKP Zabrze

Klub Ptywacki H20 Jastrzebie-Zdroj
UKS Aguatica Pawtowice
Olympic.gym. Zory

LKS Jednos¢ 32 Przyszowice
UKS Agua Team Mikotéw
KS Marbi-Sport

MKS MOS Katowice

UKS Karlik Katowice

TKKF Szczygtowice Knuréw

06911
02811
02711
04711
01011
03211
01411
01711
00211
06711
00811
03611
04811
00411
06011
02111
03011
01311
02211
04611
06511
03411

02411
01211
07011
04911
07111
06411
01111
05911
03811

972,00
522,00
514,00
472,00
448,00
442,00
411,00
410,00
391,00
331,00
318,00
304,00
195,00
187,00
175,00
142,00
111,00
65,00
64,00
53,00
47,00
42,00
28,00
23,00
12,00
9,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
1,00
1,00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

Registered to SiKReT Gliwice

17.05.2019 13:41 - Strona 1



